Deutschland-Cup Einzel RSG 2022

am 11./12.06.2022 in Dahn

Mehrkampf JWK - Riege 1

DTB -

DEUTSCHER TURNER-BUND

E  |ABzUG D

E  |ABZUG D A

E  |ABZUG

Wertung

(Platz)

Wertung

(Platz) Wertung

(Platz)

Reifen

0501

0502

0503

0504

0505

0506

0507

0508

0509

0510

0511

Stefani Stefanova
SV Nettelnburg-Allermdhe

Sophia Kléren
TSV Mommenheim

Luisa Tielkes
TSV Bocholt e. v.

Julia Markov
TSV Lesum-Burgdamm

Julia Lejkom
TV 1861 Ingolstadt

Emilia Mauthe
TSG Tubingen e.V.

Karolina Kotenev
TV St. Wendel e. V.

Julia Schweizer
SKG Sprendlingen 1886 e.V

Kincso Lara Kovacs
TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg

Maya Vasila
Charlottenburger TSV

Giulia Tessa Berg
Ahrensburger TSV von 1874
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Deutschland-Cup Einzel RSG 2022 DT E'.E

am 11./12.06.2022 in Dahn DEUTSCHER TURNER-BUND

D A E  |ABzUG D A E  |ABZUG D A E  |ABZUG

Wertung (Platz) Wertung (Platz) Wertung (Platz)

Mehrkampf JWK - Riege 2 Reifen @I Ball . I Keulen X‘I

0601 Valerija Gataullin | | | | | |
Bremen 1860

0602 Anastasia Rybel | | | | | |
TV Wattenscheid 01 - RSG e. V.

0603 Jasmin Sterns \ \ \ \ \ \
TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V.

0604 Anna Zagurnyj | | | | | |
SKG Sprendlingen 1886 e.V

0605 Ekaterina Eliseeva
TB Germania Neulu3heim

0606 Emilie Hober | | | | | |
TG Worms

0607 Anja Yukhno | | | | | |
SV Arnum 1933 e.V.

0608 lulia Cata | | | | | |
Bremen 1860

0609 Noemi Dwenger | | | | | |
Ahrensburger TSV von 1874

0610 Anastasia Pataman \ \ \ \ \ \
TSV Schwerin e.V.
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Deutschland-Cup Einzel RSG 2022

am 11./12.06.2022 in Dahn

DTB -

DEUTSCHER TURNER-BUND

E  |ABzUG D

E  |ABZUG D A

E  |ABZUG

Wertung

(Platz)

Wertung

(Platz)

(Platz)

Mehrkampf JWK - Riege 3 Reifen

0701

0702

0703

0704

0705

0706

0707

0708

0709

0710

0711

@ Ball

Maria Sosnowski \

TSV 1846 Niurnberg

Vanessa Schkutow \

TV 1861 Ingolstadt

Angelina Schwegler |

OSC Bremerhaven

Anne-Kathleen Kuhn \

SSC Karlsruhe

Rin Koyama |

TSV Spandau 1860 e.V.

Nina Kowalczyk |

TB 1889 Oppau

Nelly Bikar |

TSV Mommenheim

Christina Braun \

SKG Sprendlingen 1886 e.V

Alexandra Marquardt |
Schwerter Turnerschaft

Freia Weis \

ASV Cham

Helena Mattea Tina Dohler \

Ahrensburger TSV von 1874
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Deutschland-Cup Einzel RSG 2022

am 11./12.06.2022 in Dahn

DTB -

DEUTSCHER TURNER-BUND

E  |ABZUG D A

E  |ABZUG

(Platz)

(Platz)

D A E  |ABzUG D A
Wertung (Platz) Wertung
Mehrkampf JWK - Riege 4 Reifen @I Ball
0801 Natalie Lichtner \ \
TuG Leipzig e. V.
0802 Alexandra Sonnenberg | |
Bremen 1860
0803 Sofie Exta
SC Freital e.V.
0804 Elena Eliseeva | |
TB Germania NeuluRheim
0805 Laura Alles \ \
TV 1861 Ingolstadt
0806 Emma-Pauline Hempel | |
TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg
0807 Katharina Luft | |
Schwerter Turnerschaft
0808 Milena Knaus | |
Ahrensburger TSV von 1874
0809 Katharina Griiner \ \
SKG Sprendlingen 1886 e.V
0810 Tessa Lindig | |
SC Freital e.V.
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